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Hosted by [School] * [Dates]Hosted by The University of New Mexico October 21-25

1 1 Henry Craig-DU THURS 9/22 THURS 9/22
2 Bye Craig-DU
3 Javier Araya-USU 9am Mck Craig-DU
4 Todd Fought-WSU Todd Fought

23 5 Egbert Weverink-UU 1/6 6/3 7/6 12.30pm Mck Craig
6 Bye Weverink-UU 2,2
7 Isaac Perez-AFA 9am Est Weverink-UU
8 Bye Perez-AFA 4-6 6-2 6-3 SEEDS

15 9 Freddie McGeehan-UU Craig-DU 1 Henry Craig-DU
10 Bye McGeehan-UU 6-2 6-0 2 Diogo Rocha-DU
11 Felix Schumann-NAU 9am Est Echeverry-USU 3 Hayden Sabatka-UNM
12 Daniel Echeverry-USU Echeverry - USU 6-2 3-6 6-4 4 Parker McGuiness-UU

17 13 Kyle Butters-BSU 2/6 6/1 6/4 12pm Est Echeverry-USU 5 Thomas Tenrerio-BSU
14 Bye Butters-BSU 2-6 6-3 6-4 6 Shane Monroe-BYU
15 Felipe Fonseca-UI 9am Mck Butters-BSU 7 Alex Gasson-DU
16 Sanjay Goswasmi-WSU Fonseca - UI 8 Dan Little-UU

5 17 Thomas Tenrerio-BSU 6/2 7/5
18 Bye Tenrerio-BSU
19 Max Olson-AFA 9am Mck Tenrerio-BSU
20 Eden Peleg-NAU Peleg - NAU

19 21 Jorge Escutia-UNM 3/6 6/2 6/2 1pm Mck Kovacs-UI
22 Bye Escutia-UNM 2-6 6-0 6-1
23 Mark Kovacs-UI 9am Mck Kovacs-UI
24 Bye Kovacs-UI

12 25 Yannick James-DU James-DU
26 Bye James-DU 6-1 6-1
27 Aidan Carrazedo-BYU 9am Mck James-DU
28 Landon Barlow-WSU Barlow - WSU

27 29 Andrew Parks-AFA 2/6 6/4 6/4 12.30pm Est James-DU
30 Bye Parks-AFA 4,4
31 Stijn Dehaan-NMSU 9am Est Parks-AFA
32 Bye Dehaan-NMSU 6-7 6-3 6-1

4 33 Parker McGuiness-UU
34 Bye McGuiness-UU
35 Yannick Schmidl-UM 9am Mck McGuiness-UU
36 Scott Hintze-WSU Schmidl - UM

18 37 Jakob Gewert-WSU 6/2 6/3 12.30pm Est McGuiness-UU
38 Bye Gewert-WSU 3,6
39 Jackson Varney-UI 9am Est Gewert-WSU

 40 Bye Varney-UI 3,0
10 41 Toby Mitchell-BSU Cullimore-BYU

42 Bye Mitchell-BSU 6-4 7-6
43 Mark Ihrig-DU 10am Mck Mitchell-BSU
44 Mauricio Benetiz-NMSU Ihrig - DU

31 45 Keaton Cullimore-BYU 6/3 6/3 Cullimore-BYU
46 Bye Cullimore-BYU 2m1 3,2
47 Zach Fryer-DU 9am Est Cullimore-BYU
48 Luis Lopez-USU Fryer - DU 2,1

8 49 Dan Little-UU 6/0 6/2
50 Bye Little-UU 6-4 6-1
51 Jackson Lee-NAU 10am Mck Little-UU
52 Lucas Coutinho-UI Coutinho - UI

21 53 Augustus Ge-UNM 6/2 2/6 6/1 1pm Mck Little-UU SEEDS
54 Bye Ge-UNM 1,4 9 Bart Van Leijsen-UNM
55 Enrique Asmar-NMSU 10.30am Mck Ge-UNM 10 Toby Mitchell-BSU
56 Bye Asmar-NMSU 1,6 11 David Fox-DU

13 57 Andrey Goryachkov-BYU Little-UU 12 Yannick James-DU
58 Bye Goryachkov-BYU 6-4 6-2 13 Andrey Goyachkov-BYU
59 Alexander Canellopoulos-UM 9am Est Goryachkov-Byu 14 Jamie Barajas-USU
60 Wyatt Lovera-DU Canellopoulos - UM 3,1 15 Freddie McGeehan-UU

29 61 Lucas Fumagalli-AFA 6/3 6/2 1pm Est Goryachkov-BYU 16 Cristofer Goncalves-NMSU
62 Bye Fumagalli-AFA 6,2
63 Andrew Nakajima-USU 10am Est Fumagalli-AFA
64 Bye Nakajima-USU 5-7 6-2 7-6
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65 Bye
66 Michael Tran-UNM Tran-UNM
67 Bye 10.30am Mck Tran-UNM

28 68 Jonas Maier-USU Maier-USU 4,4
69 Scott Bohne-BYU 1.30pm Mck Fox-DU
70 Eddie Hou-En Chen-WSUHou-En Chen-WSU 2/6 6/2 6/1 1,1
71 Bye 11am Mck Fox-DU

11 72 David Fox-DU Fox-DU 7-6 2-6 6-1 SEEDS
73 Bye Fox-DU 17 Kyle Butters-BSU
74 Odon Barta-UI Barta-UI 7-5 2-6 6-2 18 Jakob Gewerts-WSU
75 Bye 10am Est Treckakov-NMSU 19 Jorge Escutia-UNM

25 76 Strahinja Treckakov-NMSUTrecakakov-NMSU 7-61-6 6-4 20 Lewis Roskilly-BSU
77 Tadhg Collins-AFA 2pm Mck Monroe-BYU 21 Augustus Ge-UNM
78 Thomas Fisher-NAU Collins - AFA 6/4 7/5 22 Jack Swindells-USU
79 Bye 11am Mck Monroe-BYU 23 Egbert Weverink-UU

6 80 Shane Monroe-BYU Monroe-BYU 3,3 24 Liam goldberg-NMSU
81 Baklini-UNM
82 Juan Canales-BYU Baklini - UNM
83 Bye 10.30am Est Cowley-UU

26 84 Matt Cowley-UU Cowley-UU 5,1
85 Lucas Taylor-NAU 1.30pm Est Cowley-UU
86 Victor Casadevall-UM Taylor - NAU 7-5 4-6 6-3
87 Bye 10.30am Est Goncalves-NMsU

16 88 Cristofer Goncalves-NMSUGoncalves-NMSU 2-1, ret inj
89 Bye Cowley-UU
90 Jeremy Bourgeious-BYU Bourgeious-BYU 6-2 1-6 6-4
91 Bye 11am Est Swindells-USU

22 92 Jack Swindells-USU Swindells-USU 4,1
93 Peter Shin-UI 2pm Mck Sabatka-UNM
94 Adi Zilberstein-NAU Zilberstein - NAU 6/2 7/6 4-6 6-4 6-4
95 Bye 11.30am Mck Sabatka-UNM

3 96 Hayden Sabatka-UNM Sabatka-UNM 2,2
97 Bye
98 Stefan Cooper-WSU Cooper-WSU
99 Bye 11am Est Roskilly-BSU

20 100 Lewis Roskilly-BSU Roskilly-BSU 6,6
101 Peter Mimnagh-Fleming-UM 2pm Est Barajas-USU
102 Santiago Sierra-UU Sierra - UU 5/7 6/2 6/2 4-6 6-4 7-5
103 Bye 11.30am Est Barajas-USU

14 104 Jaime Barajas-USU Barajas-USU 6-1 3-6 6-2
105 Bye Barajas-USU
106 Jacob Sullivan-BYU Sullivan-BYU 6-4 6-3
107 Bye 11.30am Est Sullivan-BYU

32 108 Jack McCullers-AFA McCullers-AFA 2,5
109 Harun Ajanovic-NAU 2pm Est Sullivan-BYU
110 Romai Ugarte-USU Ugarte - USU 6/1 6/3 6-4 4-6 6-4
111 Bye 11.30am Mck Ugarte-USU

7 112 Alex Gasson-DU Gasson-DU 6-4 4-3, ret inj
113 Ricky Hernandez-Tong-UNM
114 Tomasz Soltyka-UM Hernandez-Tong - UNM 4/6 6/1 7/5
115 Bye 12pm Mck Hernandez-Tong-UNM

24 116 Liam Goldberg-NMSU Goldberg-NMSU 7-5 5-7 7-5
117 Bye 2.30pm Mck Handel-NAU
118 Tim Handel-NAU Handel-NAU 6-4 3-6 6-1 SEEDS
119 Bye 12pm Mck Handel-NAU 25 Strahinja Treckakov-NMSU

9 120 Bart Van Leijsen-UNM Van Leijsen-UNM 6,1 26 Matt Cowley-UU
121 Bye Rocha-DU 27 Andrew Parks-AFA
122 Jesse Ruder-Hook-DU Ruder-Hook-DU 6-3 6-7 7-5 28 Jonas Maier-USU
123 Bye 12pm Est Yin-WSU 29 Lucas Fumagalli-AFA

30 124 Jack Shao-Po Yin-WSU Shao-Po Yin-WSU 1,5 30 Shao Po Yin-WSU
125 John Pearce-BYU 2.30pm Mck Rocha-DU 31 Keaton Cullimore-BYU
126 Semion Branzburg-UM Pearce - BYU 6/3 6/0 3,4 32 Jack McCullers-AFA
127 Bye 12.30pm Mck Rocha-DU 

2 128 Diogo Rocha-DU Rocha-DU 6-2 2-6 6-3

Cowley-UU

Rocha-DU
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